
BUCS Individual Tennis Championships 2020-21
MEN'S SINGLES - QUAL BRISTOL
Date
24 Oct 2020 - 27 Jun 2021

City, Country
Nottingham, GBR

Website

Printed: 23-May-21 9:40:03 PM
Club Round 1

1 Bath  Matthew DOE [1]

2  Bye

3 Exeter  Robin VERCAEMER

4 Cardiff  Dominic PEARSON

5 Cardiff Met  Borja FUENTES

6 Exeter  Thomas COWARD

7  Bye

8 Exeter  Harry ELLESMERE [5]

9 Bristol  Tommy CARTLEDGE [2]

10  Bye

11 East Anglia  Sam ALCOCK

12 Exeter  Daniel CHAMOUN

13 Stirling  Joshua FREEMAN

14 Exeter  Alexander PEARCH

15 Cardiff  Alex RICHARDS

16 Cardiff Met  Alex HYMAN [8]

17 Warwick  Ben STRIDE [3]

18  Bye

19 Cardiff  Henry MUXWORTHY

20 Exeter  Jordan EDWARDS

21 Cardiff Met  Joel GREATREX

22 Exeter  Buzz AVIS

23  Bye

24 Bath  Eliot GLAYSHER [6]

25 Bath  Tom SKINNER [4]

26  Bye

27 Cardiff  Theo MACLEAN

28 Exeter  Nick HUBBLE

29 Exeter  Mylan ROBERTS

30 Cardiff Met  William DUNLOP

31  Bye

32 East Anglia  Alex WATKINSON [7]

Round 2

 Matthew DOE [1]

 Robin VERCAEMER
 0-6 6-2 [10-7]

 Thomas COWARD
 6-1 3-6 [10-4]

 Harry ELLESMERE [5]

 Tommy CARTLEDGE [2]

 Daniel CHAMOUN
 6-0 6-0

 Joshua FREEMAN
 3-6 6-4 [10-5]

 Alex HYMAN [8]
 6-2 6-0

 Ben STRIDE [3]

 Jordan EDWARDS
 6-2 6-1

 Buzz AVIS
 6-1 6-0

 Eliot GLAYSHER [6]

 Tom SKINNER [4]

 Nick HUBBLE
 5-7 6-4 [10-4]

 Mylan ROBERTS
 6-1 6-3

 Alex WATKINSON [7]

Finals

 Matthew DOE [1]
 6-1 6-1

 Harry ELLESMERE [5]
 6-2 6-2

 Tommy CARTLEDGE [2]
 7-6(4) 7-5

 Alex HYMAN [8]
 6-2 7-5

 Ben STRIDE [3]
 6-1 6-0

 Eliot GLAYSHER [6]
 7-6(3) 6-3

 Nick HUBBLE
 w.o.

 Mylan ROBERTS
 7-6(5) 7-6(3)

Qualifiers

 Matthew DOE [1]
 w.o.

Q1

 Tommy CARTLEDGE [2]
 6-3 6-0

Q2

 Ben STRIDE [3]
 6-4 6-2

Q3

 Nick HUBBLE
 5-7 6-4 [10-8]

Q4



BUCS Individual Tennis Championships 2020-21
WOMEN'S SINGLES - QUAL BRISTOL
Date
24 Oct 2020 - 27 Jun 2021

City, Country
Nottingham, GBR

Website

Printed: 23-May-21 9:40:03 PM
Club Round 1

1 Bath  Eleanor SCARFF [1]

2  Bye

3 Cardiff Met  Chloe EFFORD

4  Bye

5 Cardiff  Rebecca ASTILL

6 Cardiff Met  Alice LIVESEY

7  Bye

8 Exeter  Georgia PRICE [4]

9 Cardiff  Imogen SINCLAIR [2]

10  Bye

11 Cardiff Met  Lauren SUTER

12 Bristol  Katie KIRBY

13 Cardiff  Pippa WISDOM

14 Cardiff Met  Josie CULLIFORD

15  Bye

16 Bath  Victoria LAPTHORNE [3]

Round 2

 Eleanor SCARFF [1]

 Chloe EFFORD

 Alice LIVESEY
 6-3 6-3

 Georgia PRICE [4]

 Imogen SINCLAIR [2]

 Katie KIRBY
 6-2 6-0

 Josie CULLIFORD
 6-2 6-0

 Victoria LAPTHORNE [3]

Finals

 Eleanor SCARFF [1]
 6-1 6-0

 Georgia PRICE [4]
 6-0 6-1

 Imogen SINCLAIR [2]
 6-3 6-2

 Victoria LAPTHORNE [3]
 6-1 6-0

Qualifiers

 Georgia PRICE [4]
 6-4 Ret.

Q1

 Victoria LAPTHORNE [3]
 w.o.

Q2


